CALLS FOR SERVICE with POLICE REPORTS
ANTIOCH POLICE DEPARTMENT
3/3/2024 - 3/9/2024

3/3/12024

Received

3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24

1:11
4:37
5:15
8:24
10:09
10:59
13:44
14:10
18:21
19:44
20:03
20:55

3/4/12024

Received

3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

0:47

1:32

1:36

2:17

2:42

2:43

4:39

4:42

6:45

7:23

7:34

8:10

8:26

8:32

9:59
10:02
10:22
10:58
11:04
13:31
13:37

12 CFS
Event #

24-012509
24-012523
24-012526
24-012542
24-012556
24-012567
24-012586
24-012591
24-012622
24-012629
24-012631
24-012642

33 CFS
Event #

24-012673
24-012683
24-012684
24-012689
24-012693
24-012694
24-012700
24-012701
24-012711

24-012716
24-012717
24-012723
24-012726
24-012729
24-012743
24-012744
24-012751
24-012755
24-012759
24-012778
24-012780

Complaint/Call Type

95
SUSC
602
10851
10851
488J0
415H

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstance
Trespassing

Vehicle Theft

Vehicle Theft

Petty Theft Just Occurred
Harassment Complaint

10851AT Attempted Stolen Vehicle

21
10851

Phone Call Request
Vehicle Theft

415PHY Physical Dispute

MGUN

Man with a Gun

Complaint/Call Type

33A
ov
33A
33A
1183
10851
ov
10851
PE
10851
ov
ov
10851R
SUPV
10851R
459C
10851
245
PE
C10
1183

Audible Alarm

On-View

Audible Alarm

Audible Alarm

Collision Unknown Injuries
Vehicle Theft

On-View

Vehicle Theft

Parking Enforcement
Vehicle Theft

On-View

On-View

Stolen Vehicle Recovery
Citizen Request for Supervisor
Stolen Vehicle Recovery
Commercial Burglary
Vehicle Theft

ADW

Parking Enforcement
Bomb Threat

Collision Unknown Injuries

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

Closing

98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1A
98-1A

Closing

98-1
98-1
98-1A
98-1A
98-1A
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1A
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

Location

E 18TH ST/BIGLOW DR

2200 BLOCK LEMONTREE WAY
2200 BLOCK SAN JOSE DR
4000 BLOCK ROYAL LINKS CT
2600 BLOCK RUTGERS LN
5700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
100 BLOCK E 7TH ST

4400 BLOCK DEER MEADOW WAY
2800 BLOCK WINDING LN

0 BLOCK E 18TH ST

2000 BLOCK CAVALLO RD

2700 BLOCK W TREGALLAS RD

Location

3300 BLOCK DEER VALLEY RD
3100 BLOCK CONTRA LOMA BLVD
2900 BLOCK DELTA FAIR BLVD
3100 BLOCK BUCHANAN RD
GENTRYTOWN DR/DELTA FAIR BLVD
0 BLOCK ROSSI AVE

3400 BLOCK DEER VALLEY RD
1100 BLOCK JAMES DONLON BLVD
1000 BLOCK GATTER DR

4200 BLOCK AMARGOSA DR

900 BLOCK GLOUCESTER CT

300 BLOCK L ST

5000 BLOCK TEHACHAPI WAY

400 BLOCK EAST 18TH STREET ANTIOCH (
2000 BLOCK D ST

3000 BLOCK DELTA FAIR BLVD

600 BLOCK DOOLITTLE WAY

4700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY

300 BLOCK D ST

700 BLOCK W 18TH ST

LAUREL RD/CA-4 E
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3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

14:35
15:47
16:00
16:40
17:10
17:23
17:47
17:50
20:22
21:06
21:44
22:06

24-012788
24-012807
24-012810
24-012820
24-012830
24-012834
24-012839
24-012840
24-012864
24-012872
24-012875
24-012879

415RR
415F
488J0
1183
242J0
415F
SUSC
20001
242
415UG
211A
242J0

Road Rage Complaint
Fight

Petty Theft Just Occurred
Collision Unknown Injuries
Battery Just Occurred
Fight

Suspicious Circumstance
Hit & Run with Injuries
Battery

Unwanted Guest

Armed Robbery

Battery Just Occurred

98-4
98-1A
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1A
98-9

FALSE ALARM

ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN

ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN
HANDLED BY OFFICER

1900 BLOCK GLENWOOD DR

L ST/HWY 4 HWY

5700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
AST/E 13TH ST

2700 BLOCK HILLCREST AVE
4700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
4900 BLOCK SLATTEN RANCH RD
400 BLOCK LAWTON ST

100 BLOCK WILLIAM REED DR
300 BLOCK W 20TH ST

2500 BLOCK SOMERSVILLE RD

98-1A ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN 2700 BLOCK SAN GREGORIO CT
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3/5/2024

Received

3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24

0:03
0:46
2:29
3:56
4:03
5:00
5:10
5:34
5:47
6:22
6:37
8:17
8:29
8:55
9:21
9:23
10:34
10:47
11:56
12:04
12:21
12:38
12:48
13:14
13:36
13:52
14:14
14:17
14:19
16:01
18:10
19:35

32 CFS

Event #

24-012889
24-012892
24-012903
24-012910
24-012914
24-012916
24-012917
24-012920
24-012921
24-012923
24-012925
24-012935
24-012939
24-012943
24-012947
24-012948
24-012960
24-012962
24-012974
24-012977
24-012980
24-012984
24-012989
24-012994
24-013003
24-013006
24-013009
24-013011
24-013012
24-013027
24-013049
24-013058

Complaint/Call Type

SUSC  Suspicious Circumstance
SUSC  Suspicious Circumstance
459V Vehicle Burglary
10851AT Attempted Stolen Vehicle
ov On-View

33A Audible Alarm

242 Battery

594C Vandalism Commercial
ov On-View

10851 Vehicle Theft

ov On-View

ov On-View

ov On-View

10851  Vehicle Theft

ov On-View

ov On-View

PE Parking Enforcement
CODES6 Investigation

ov On-View

1179 Collision Fire/Ambulance Enroute
SRVC Service to Citizen

ov On-View

422 Criminal Threats

ov On-View

ov On-View

MSWC Welfare Check

459C Commercial Burglary
459C Commercial Burglary
459R Residential Burglary
211A Armed Robbery

10851R Stolen Vehicle Recovery
SHOTSPShotSpotter Activation

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

Closing

98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-R REFERRED TO REACH
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN
98-1 REPORT TAKEN

98-1A ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN

Location

2400 BLOCK CRYSTAL WAY
4000 BLOCK BARN HOLLOW WAY
4500 BLOCK HIDDEN GLEN DR
2900 BLOCK WINDING LN

SAN JOSE DR/CONTRA LOMA BL
2300 BLOCK BUCHANAN RD
3900 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
5800 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
2900 BLOCK ALDRICH ST

0 BLOCK SUNSET DR

F ST/TEXAS ST

2600 BLOCK BUGLE WAY

300 BLOCK L ST

500 BLOCKH ST

4900 BLOCK WATERFORD WAY
4500 BLOCK BISON WAY

5400 BLOCK ONEIDA WAY

1300 BLOCK JASMINE CT

1700 BLOCK LIPTON ST
CLAYBURN RD/LONE TREE WAY
5700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
2600 BLOCK FORTY NINER WAY
2300 BLOCK G ST

1500 BLOCK D ST

1900 BLOCK COLOSSEUM WAY
1500 BLOCK D ST

800 BLOCK W 3RD ST

900 BLOCK CAVALLO RD

2200 BLOCK SAN JOSE DR
2200 BLOCK L ST

900 BLOCK J ST

1300 BLOCK C ST
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3/6/2024

Received

3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

1:38
3:37
5:16
6:18
6:37
6:47
7:26
7:43
7:53
8:56
9:23
9:39
10:20
10:30
11:07
12:02
12:05
12:41
15:07
15:45
18:10
18:54
20:20
22:04
22:56

25 CFS

Event #

24-013096
24-013103
24-013110
24-013112
24-013113
24-013116
24-013122
24-013126
24-013129
24-013142
24-013146
24-013151
24-013159
24-013160
24-013168
24-013174
24-013175
24-013181
24-013210
24-013216
24-013241
24-013249
24-013260
24-013286
24-013292

Complaint/Call Type

SHOTSPShotSpotter Activation

PE
ov
10851R
1124
ov
ov
PE
PARK
10851
96
ov
ov
422
95
48740
459R
459C
SHOTS
10851
459R
10851

Parking Enforcement
On-View

Stolen Vehicle Recovery
Abandoned Vehicle
On-View

On-View

Parking Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Vehicle Theft
Suspicious Vehicle Stop
On-View

On-View

Criminal Threats

Traffic Stop

Grand Theft Just Occurred
Residential Burglary
Commercial Burglary
Shots Fired

Vehicle Theft
Residential Burglary
Vehicle Theft

415FAM Family Disturbance

10851R

Stolen Vehicle Recovery

415FAM Family Disturbance

Closing
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-R
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

REFERRED TO REACH

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

Location

1700 BLOCK MISSION DR
5500 BLOCK EAST CREEK WAY
0 BLOCK N LAKE DR

1500 BLOCK ALEXIS CT

0 BLOCKW 17TH ST

400 BLOCK SHADDICK DR
1000 BLOCK FITZUREN RD
2200 BLOCK BANYAN WAY
200 BLOCK CREED AVE

2700 BLOCK CARPINTERIA DR
LONE TREE WAY/DAVISON DR
0 BLOCK N LAKE CIR

100 BLOCK S LAKE DR

1500 BLOCK D ST

LONE TREE WY/W TREG

5700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
1000 BLOCKW 7TH ST

1700 BLOCK VINEYARD ST
2500 BLOCK CATHY CT

1400 BLOCK ASTER DR

5000 BLOCK SUNDANCE WAY
5500 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
3900 BLOCK DELTA FAIR BLVD
2500 BLOCK SOMERSVILLE RD
2600 BLOCK YORKSHIRE DR
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31712024

Received

3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24
3/7/24

0:44
3:57
6:36
7:15
7:19
7:55
7:58
8:11
9:04
9:19
10:37
11:07
11:38
12:00
13:31
13:45
14:05
14:45
15:44
16:06
17:06
19:02
19:46
20:04
21:50
23:09

26 CFS

Event #

24-013306
24-013324
24-013331
24-013334
24-013335
24-013339
24-013340
24-013344
24-013351
24-013357
24-013371
24-013382
24-013387
24-013395
24-013403
24-013407
24-013409
24-013415
24-013426
24-013429
24-013438
24-013458
24-013464
24-013469
24-013482
24-013489

Complaint/Call Type

459C
SUSC
ov
ov
ov
ov
459C
MISA
94
PROF
21
242
PE
10851R
10851
SUSC
1179
415F
10851
459C
SUsv
MISA
488J0
415FAM
417
10851

Commercial Burglary
Suspicious Circumstance
On-View

On-View

On-View

On-View

Commercial Burglary
Missing Adult

Pedestrian Stop

Found Property

Phone Call Request
Battery

Parking Enforcement
Stolen Vehicle Recovery
Vehicle Theft

Suspicious Circumstance
Collision Fire/Ambulance Enroute
Fight

Vehicle Theft
Commercial Burglary
Suspicious Vehicle
Missing Adult

Petty Theft Just Occurred
Family Disturbance
Weapon Brandishing
Vehicle Theft

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

Closing
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-3
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-9
98-9
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
CIVIL MATTER

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

HANDLED BY OFFICER
HANDLED BY OFFICER

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

Location

1600 BLOCKA ST

2500 BLOCK JOHNS WAY
3000 BLOCK VAN BUREN DR
1200 BLOCK SUNSET DR
2500 BLOCK VALLECITO WAY
1900 BLOCK CAVALLO RD

DEER VALLEY RD/WELLNESS WAY

300 BLOCK L ST

3700 BLOCK SUNSET LN

300 BLOCK L ST

2700 BLOCK CONTRA LOMA BL
300 BLOCK L ST

1200 BLOCK MILLER ST
FILBERT ST/LIVINGSTON ST
2500 BLOCK VALLECITO WAY
1700 BLOCK CAVALLO RD
LONE TREE WAY/BLUEROCK DR
400 BLOCK SUNSET DR

1300 BLOCK LOUIS DR

3100 BLOCK E 18TH ST

SITA CT/LEXINGTON WAY

4500 BLOCK SAND CREEK RD
3400 BLOCK DEER VALLEY RD
3100 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
4800 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
1200 BLOCK A ST
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3/8/2024

Received

3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24

3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24
3/8/24

3/8/24
3/8/24

2:26
4:01
5:10
5:24
6:01
7:06
7:27

7:39

8:20

8:26

8:33

8:50

8:52

11:12
11:45
12:00
12:10
14:36
14:55
16:28

18:32
23:16

22 CFS

Event #

24-013517
24-013525
24-013532
24-013535
24-013537
24-013541
24-013543

24-013545
24-013553
24-013556
24-013560
24-013562
24-013563
24-013591
24-013595
24-013599
24-013600
24-013619
24-013623
24-013644

24-013666
24-013715

Complaint/Call Type

459IP  Burglary In-Progress
ov On-View

ov On-View

10851  Vehicle Theft

ov On-View

PE Parking Enforcement
20002JO Hit & Run No Injuries/Just
Occurred

10851  Vehicle Theft

415H Harassment Complaint

20002 Hit & Run No Injuries

ov On-View

SRVC  Service to Citizen

488 Petty Theft

HAZM  Hazardous Material

488 Petty Theft

PARK  Parking Complaint

SUSV  Suspicious Vehicle

10851R Stolen Vehicle Recovery

211A Armed Robbery

246 Shooting at Occupied
Residence/Vehicle

10851  Vehicle Theft

1179 Collision Fire/Ambulance Enroute

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

Closing
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1

98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-9

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

HANDLED BY OFFICER

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

Location

COUNTRY HILLS DR/DEER VALLEY RD
EAGLERIDGE DR/FALCON CT

900 BLOCK W 7TH ST

4500 BLOCK BONRAVEN WAY

800 BLOCK W 3RD ST

2000 BLOCK SUGAR PINE ST

2800 BLOCK MORRO DR

3300 BLOCK GARROW DR
2100 BLOCK COLFAX WAY
900 BLOCK W 4TH ST

700 BLOCK L ST

300 BLOCK L ST

0 BLOCK E 18TH ST

4300 BLOCK HILLCREST AVE
4400 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY
600 BLOCK O ST

600 BLOCK W 2ND ST

5000 BLOCK WILMONT CT
300 BLOCK L ST

100 BLOCK W 6TH ST

3600 BLOCK FREEDOM WAY
2800 BLOCK RIO GRANDE DR
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3/9/2024

Received

3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24

1:41
2:17
2:26
7:56
8:11
9:18
9:29
9:54
10:05
10:18
11:03
11:12
13:07
13:21
14:33
15:20
15:46
16:18
17:09
17:58
18:04
19:39
20:30
20:34
21:56
23:05

26 CFS

Event #

24-013739
24-013743
24-013744
24-013768
24-013769
24-013775
24-013779
24-013782
24-013785
24-013786
24-013798
24-013799
24-013817
24-013818
24-013822
24-013829
24-013834
24-013840
24-013853
24-013861
24-013862
24-013876
24-013887
24-013890
24-013910
24-013924

Complaint/Call Type

10851
33A
20001
10851
1183
459R
SuUsv
242
SRVC
10851
1179
20002
1183
4598
10851
415F
SUsv
417
HBC
415F
245
488
1179
20002
10851
10851

Vehicle Theft

Audible Alarm

Hit & Run with Injuries
Vehicle Theft

Collision Unknown Injuries
Residential Burglary
Suspicious Vehicle
Battery

Service to Citizen

Vehicle Theft

Collision Fire/Ambulance Enroute
Hit & Run No Injuries
Collision Unknown Injuries
Shed Burglary

Vehicle Theft

Fight

Suspicious Vehicle
Weapon Brandishing
Hailed by Citizen

Fight

ADW

Petty Theft

Collision Fire/Ambulance Enroute
Hit & Run No Injuries
Vehicle Theft

Vehicle Theft

Report is based on unaudited CAD/RMS data at time of report generation.

Closing
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-9
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1S
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1A
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-1
98-9
98-1

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

HANDLED BY OFFICER

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

ARREST MADE / REPORT TAKEN

REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN
REPORT TAKEN

HANDLED BY OFFICER

REPORT TAKEN

Location

1600 BLOCKA ST

2000 BLOCK SOMERSVILLE RD

5400 BLOCK MOUNTAIN RIDGE WAY

5100 BLOCK VISTA GRANDE DR

4900 BLOCK SAND CREEK RD

400 BLOCK BOULDER DR

3100 BLOCK KODIAK ST

5500 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY

300 BLOCK L ST

1600 BLOCK MARIE AVE

W 5TH ST/L ST

300 BLOCK L ST

WILBUR AVE/VIERA AVE

1700 BLOCK VINEYARD DR

5200 BLOCK CATANZARO WAY

5300 BLOCK SOUTHWOOD WAY

2700 BLOCK SAN ELIJO CT

0 BLOCK RAINIER LN

5300 BLOCK SOUTHWOOD WAY

0 BLOCK I ST

3900 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY

5700 BLOCK LONE TREE WAY

300 BLOCKW 10TH ST

2900 BLOCK ASHBURTON DR

100 BLOCK MERRILL DR

3700 BLOCK DIMAGGIO WAY
3/11/2024

Page 7 of 7



